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ad notam LCD TV-SERIES

TV 37.0”

MIRROR IMAGE® is the engine that drives images through glass and 

overcome the unique challenges of operating in ventilation deprived 

optional unique magnet mounting system accompanying all products 

is distinctively designed to suit all particularized placements behind 

® ®

® technology is 

monitor solution from ad notam®

PRODUCT HIGHLIGHTS

g Flush fitted monitor

g Enhanced picture quality

g

g

g Sealed casing

g Ultra slim profile

g

 (optional) 

g

g Auto signal detection logic

g Optional RF remote control (no IR eye needed)

g

g Adjustable mounting system for particularized placement

Screensize Art.No. Code Input
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Technical Datasheet:

Video VGA /
RGB /
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HDMI

Top view TV 37“  
PAL + NTSC HDMI Input

Side view 
TV 37“ 

Front view TV 37“ 
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1
0
8

16,5

1004

6
0
8

1
0
8

980

64,5

68

Back view TV 37“ 
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Screen technology:

Art.No. / Features TV 370-8 M TV 370-8 M HD TV 370-9 M TV 370-9 M HD

Display Type

Active Screen Area

Picture Format

Physical Resolution

Viewing Angle
Horizontal 176                                           Horizontal 176                                           Horizontal 176                                           Horizontal 176                                           

Brightness

Contrast

Response Time

Inputs

 

-

 

-

 

-

 

-

Operating Temperature
    

Power

Weight

Amplifier 
Output

Equalizer

Tuner  
Receiver

CCIR, PAL-SECAM B/G, 
D/K, PAL I, SECAM L/L’

CCIR, PAL-SECAM B/G, 
D/K, PAL I, SECAM L/L’

Tuner Channels

Receivable Tuner 
Channels

VHF/ UHF Ch. E2-E12, 
CATV Hyperband, Ch. 
S01-S41

VHF/ UHF Ch. E2-E12, 
CATV Hyperband, Ch. 
S01-S41

FM Radio yes yes yes yes

Image flip

Interactive Port RJ45

 
 

 
 

 
 

 
 

 
 

 
 

 
 

 
 

Remote Control Code definable definable definable definable
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Remote Control Slimline:

Type Color
Dimensions  
B x H x D

IR Infrared
 

Power supply:

Power
Voltage 

  IN                         OUT
Type Operating Temperature

Frontview:
202 1510

84

4
7
,5

Topview:

Sideview:


